
LA GRANDE LAUNDRY ORDERS FOR WASHIDTU PROMPTLY ATTENDED TO
OFFICE, «4» MARKET STREET.

KIG 809 EIL
Riggers' Protective Union, 71 New Montgomery
Rigge Belle Miss, dressmaker Laura E. Dixon, r. 11

Verona
Riggs George S., niinin^r secretary, r. 316 Taylor
Riggs J. ^., clerk freight auditor C. P. RR., r. Oak-

land
Riggs Sovem, fanner, r. 276 Minna
Righetti Antonio, gardener, r. 314 Pacific
Righetti Domenico, salesman Giosue Rottanzl, r. 1027

Market
Riahtmire A. P. Mrs., widow, r. 1819 Eddy •

Rightmire Sallie A. Miss, principal Pine and Scott St.

Primary School, r. 1819 Eddy
Rightmire William J., freight clerk C. P. RR.,

Oakland Ferry, r. 1819 Eddj
RIgney James, laborer, r. 120 Howard, rear
Rigney James, laborer, r. 212 Union
Rigney John E., r. 212 Union
Riguey Mary, widow, r. 353 Minna, rear
Rigney Patrick, silverplater, r. 410 Twenty-second
Rigney Thomas J., blacksmith Jitna Iron Works, r.

Oakland
Rigoli Antonio, Swis.s Ben. Soc, 627 Commercial
Rigoli Luigi, Italian Ben. Soc, 423 Washington
Ri{;oreau Jiilien A., clerk French Consulate,

704 Washington
Rlhner John, woodcutter, r. Helvetia Hotel
Riker Alanson, r. 1017 Larkin
Riker Harrisim H., sexton St. John's Presbyterian

Church, r. 6 3^ Lewis
Riker James H., head porter Palace Hotel, r. 1016

Powell
Rikey Alexander, clerk, r. 13 Stockton
Riley Andrew, engineer, r. 21 Clementina
Riley Ann, cook, 1919 California
Riley Annie, domestic 1300 Taylor
Rjley Anne Miss, dressmaker, r. Ill Taylor
Riley Anthony, milker Peter Caubu, r. Nineteenth Av,

bet Gand H. South S. F.
Biley Bernard, plumber, r. 306 Fell
Riley Bridget Miss, cloakmaker, r. 276 Minna
Biley Calvin C, druggist William J. Bryan, r. NW cor

Second and Howard
Riley Catherine, widow, r. 309 Chestnut
Riley Celia, widow, r. 23 Fell
Riley Charles, blacksmith Union Iron Works, r. 46

Tehama
Riley Cornelius, carpenter, r. 598 Stevenson
Riley Edward A., tanner, r. 755 Brannan
Riley Edward L., watchmaker, r. 1122 Foisom
Riley Eliza, widow, r. 311 Ivy Av
Riley Elizabeth, widow, r. N s Clipper, bet Church

and Dolores
Riley Eugene, secondhand engines, boilers, tanks,

water pipe, etc., 296 Howard, r. 435 First
Riley Fergus, teamster, r. 614!^ Natoma
Riley Frank, laborer, r. What Cheer House
Riley Frank, laborer, r. 33 Lafayette
Riley Frank, laborer S. F. Cordage Factory
Riley Frank, porter Wells, Fargo & Co's Express, r.

West Oakland
Riley Frank T., carver John B. Luchsinger & Son, r.

565 Bryant
Riley George F., Jour. Shipwrights' Assn, 71 New

Montgomery
Riley George J., bartender, r. 931 Market
Riley James, beltmaker H. N. Cook, r. 68 Tehama
Riley James, blacksmith, r. 157 Minna
Biley James, boilennaker, r. 504 Howard
Riley James, boilermaker. r. 2014 Mission
Riley James, district engineer S. F. F. D., oflElce En-

gine House No. 2, r. 410 Kearny
Biley James, laborer, r. 606 Second
Riley James, machinist, r. 77 Natoma
Riley James, molder, r. 137 Shipley
Riley James, molder, r. 530 Fulton
Riley James, porter Bossejer & Smith, and foreman

Hose No. 5. 8. F. F. D., r. 240 Oak
Riley James, seaman P. M. SS. City of Peking
.Riley James, tanner Louis Sloss & Co., r. Sixth Av,

bet Q and R, South S. F.
Riley James Jr., horseshoer, r. 157 Minna
Riley James B., bellman Grand Hotel
Riley James B., driver United Carriage Co.. r.39 Clem-

entina
Biley James E., waiter, r. .565 Bryant
Riley James H., laborer, r. 556 Stevenson, rear
Riley James J., policeman, r. 6 Ninth
Kiley James M., latiorer, r. Clifton House
Riley James R., teamster Henry Steeres.r. 461 First

Riley Jane Miss, seamstress, r. 142 J^ Clara
Biley Jeremiah, teamster, r. Thirteenth Av,betN and

P, South S. F.
Riley John, assistant superintendent Calvary Ceme-

tery
Riley John, deckhand P. M. SS. South Carolina
Biley John, expi essman, NE cor Howard and Spear,

r. 309 Foisom
Riley John, hostler City RR., r. 1465 Minna
Riley John, laborer, r. 3 Sherwood PI
Riley John, laborer, r. 915 Sansome
Kiley John, miner, r. .5t'8 Bryant
Riley John, plumber, r. 2014 Mission
Riley John, shipwright, r. 1012 Mission
Kiley John, tannery, S s Precita Av, nr Esmeralda Av
Riley John, teamster P. A. McDonald, r. 21 }4 Con-

verse
Riley John, teamster, r. 808 Bay
Riley John Jr., shoemaker, r. "309 Foisom
Riley John C, shoemaker William Watson, r. 516 Oak
Riley John F., brickmason, r. 322 Third
Kiley John G'.. salesman Davis Bros., r. 7043^ Mis-

sion
Riley John H., coal passer P. C. 88. Ancon, r. 625

Davis
Riley John H., waiter Palace Hotel, r. 647 Mission
Riley John H. W., official reporter Superior Court

dept No. 1, 1 Montgomery Block, r. 1707 Gough
Riley John J., morocco finisher Bloch & Davidson, r.

755 Brannan
Riley John J., shoemaker, r. 269 Jessie
Riley John P., boardinghouse solicitor, r. 100 Ji Jack-

son
Riley John T., trunkmaker, r. 110 Dore
Riley John W., upholsterer, r. 613 J^ Stevenson
Riley Joseph, helper City Forge, r. South Pacific

House
Riley Joseph, housepainter,r. 1122 Foisom
Riley Joseph P., bricklayer, r. 322 Third
Riley J. P., laborer P. M. SS. Co's Wharf
Riley L. K., student Medical College of the Pacific, r.

6.52 Mission
Riley Mamie, domestic 213 Thirteenth
Riley Margaret, domestic 1131 California
Riley Margaret Miss, dressmaker, r. 218 Stockton
Riley Mary, cook, 420 Fremont
Riley Mary, domestic 110 Church
Kiley Mary Mrs., r. 565 Bryant
Riley Mary Mrs., furnished rooms, 322 Third
Riley Mary, widow, r. 110 Dore, rear
Kiley Mary, widow, r. 177 Minna
Kilty Mary, widow, r. W s Dame, bet Thirtieth and

Thirty-first
Riley Mary, widow, dressmaker, r. 1829 Vallejo
Riley Mary A. Miss, shirtmaker, r. 311 Franklin
Riley Mary A., widow, varieties, 1901 Hyde
Riley Michael, baker, r. 316 Seventh
Riley Michael, deckhand C. P. RR. stmr El Oapitan,

r. 416 Fremont
Riley Michael, ironworker, r. 2014 Mission
Riley Michael, longshoreman, r. 419 Fremont
Riley Michael, real estate, r. 2118 Howard
Riley Michael, stonecutter, r. 206 Leavenworth
Kiley Michael J., molder, r. E s Bryant Av, bet Butte

and Twentieth
Riley Owen, laborer C. P. RR., r. 728 Fourth
Riley Owen, milk dairy, E s Dolores, nr Eighteenth
Riley Patrick, r. 755 Brannan
Riley Patrick, fireman P. C. SS. George W. Elder, r.

12 Tehama PI
Riley Patrick, laborer, r. 207 Ritch
Riley Patrick, laborer, r. 1160 Foisom
Kiley Patrick, laborer, r. S s Fifteenth, nr Guerrero
Riley Patrick, laborer Presidio RR., r. Seventeenth,

bet Dolores and Guerrero
Riley Patrick, laborer, r. W s Valencia, bet Twenty-

fifth and Twenty-sixth
Biley Patrick, miner, r. 156 Clara, rear
Biley Patrick, stockdriver, r. NW cor Liberty and

Townsend
Biley Patrick, welldigger, r. W s Twentieth, bet Har-

rison and Treat Av
Biley Patrick H., teamster, r. 2Hi Crocker
Riley Patrick S., billposter, 214 Montgomery, r. Chi-

cago Hotel
Riley Peter, stonedresser Jos. Wagner & Co., r. 65 Na-

toma
Riley Philip, r. 657 Willow Av
Riley Philip, carpenter Stockton Planing Mills, r.

1108 }« York
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